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Dear Parents and Carers,  

Classes Three and Class Four, Surfing at Putsborough Beach 

The children had lots of fun in the water, improving their surfing skills, stamina and paddling hard 

against the wind!  

 

Jubilee Day Celebrations 

The whole school have enjoyed learning about our Queen and decorating their own cakes to 

celebrate her Platinum Jubilee.   
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Years Two, Three, Four, Five and Six, Gangsta Granny, The Queen’s Theatre, Barnstaple 

The children were captivated by the West End production of David Walliams’ story; there was 

lots of laughter and fun!  We are always really proud of their attitude and behaviour on 

educational visits. 

    

Class Two, Adventure Day, Skern Lodge  

The children have faced fears, overcome obstacles, taken risks, worked together as a team and 

had so much fun.  Well done! 

     

 

The children return to school on Tuesday 7th June and the topics are as follows: 

Class One and Two – Land Ahoy! 

Key Stage Two - Shakespeare 

 

  



Tuesday 7th June, Class Two, Northam Burrows, Bideford 

Your child will need to wear comfortable clothing appropriate for the weather and footwear 

suitable for the beach.  Your child will need to bring a packed lunch, water bottle, water proof 

coat, sun hat and sun cream.  The children will depart and return during the school day. 

After School Clubs 

After school clubs will commence on Tuesday 7th June and club information will follow on the first 

day back. 

Menu 

Please find the new menu attached. 

Drop-offs 

You may drop your child between 8.00 am and 9.00 am at the blue playground gates. Please ensure 

that if you are dropping off by car that you leave promptly to avoid congestion. If your child is 

unable to get out of the car independently we request that you park in the Village Hall car park  

and walk up to school with your child.   

Please can you ensure that your child has a waterproof coat, sun cream and a hat, water 

bottle and their PE kit in school every day. 

Kind regards, 

 

Claire Grant 

Executive Headteacher 
 

 

 

  



Diary Dates 
 

Monday 30th May until 

Monday 6th June 

Half term 

Tuesday 7th June Back to school 

Class Two, Northam Burrows, Bideford 

Tuesday 14th June Sports Day 

Wednesday 15th June Classes Three and Four, Exeter  

Thursday 16th June Year Five, Sports Leaders Training 

Friday 17th June Year Six, Oceanfest 

Wednesday 22nd June Reception and Year Six, National Measurement Programme 

Thursday 23rd June Year Five, Sports Leaders Training 

Thursday 23rd until 

Friday 24th June 

Year Three, Residential with Mr Roulstone and Stacey, Rock and Rapid, 

South Molton 

Tuesday 28th June Reserve Sports Day 

Wednesday 29th June Year Five, Cricket Festival, Barnstaple and Pilton Cricket Club 

Monday 4th until  

Friday 8th July 

Years Four, Five and Six, Residential with Miss Grant, Theo and 

Charley, Adventure Bude 

Monday 11th July Class One, Summer Performance 

Tuesday 12th July Class Two, Summer Performance 

Thursday 14th July Class Three, Summer Performance  

Friday 15th July Class Four, Summer Performance  
 

 
 


